NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	(well 1 Jani03) .	MNAII	9129606.	
Dale In 30/9/19 18:44	Jeb description		Date &Time		Done by
Refile MAI AIGI9017202/14	SAS c-filing				
Veh No SFM \$5552	E-mail (within	ālies, AIC 2hrs)			
1111A 2719119 17:55	I-Motor Clai	m Form	1.		
	I-Motor W/C) (Within: OD 2hts	TP 4hrs)		
(II) O' Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo	nded			
	Assessment/Si	arvey Report			
"Il' lucurer:		y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	.	
Dioformal Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (- I was a substitute of the same		Tol:	Fax:	CALLS THE CALL DON'T IN CALL DESCRIPTION OF THE CALL D
TP Particulius: Veh No:	FBH 1890A	. INC()/Non-IN	C().	
Owner/Driver: (1011 10 1-11		Tel:)
Policy No: (.) Per	iod: ()	Cover Type:	()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Tin	ie:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N; 0-20	%; P: 21-79	4. P: 80-100	1/4]
Year of Registration: (') V	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()			• •
Concentration of the second second	THE TAXABLE PROPERTY.		2000年1000年1000年1	S. C. S. L. D. S.	A Property of the Control of the Con
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer	of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.			.,	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/I	10 () ; To	wing Co: (. 1,	.)
templedes : Fire Consentation of the contract	BONNEL WATER	WAY SEED OF	16 Te Chiring	The same of	SENDone by
	ourtesy Car ()	h mineral series results	Carle Control	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)) -	 	*	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	The state of the s)			
			1		
Injury:				A Commission of the Commission	Caraca Statement of the
OnlyTime of Wellowsky 120 (25) 1 30 12 14 10 15		MANAGEMENT		的对数的特殊	PECHENIA.
			-,		
	-1				,
The second secon	Control of the State of the Sta		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O		SANCED A FAMILES
MAIS	107330	Appropriate	maten Class	是其种种类	id hard thinks
Hammanus Parsienlares (18 / 1914 (1914)		1) AR 1 Accident	Reporting (530);	HC (240)	30.00
Driver/Owner:	25-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-	3) TF : Towing Fe	•	\$40/\$45	
	A CONTROL OF THE LIFE WAY	4) FT : Follow-Th	cough Buryoy (Res	urvey) 530	
Contact No:		For elaiming at 6) TR : Re-luspes	ainst INC Only (W	ref 10 Jan 2003) \$73	
Pannaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey		-
		8) NTUC Addition	al Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	8. S	*NS: Courtery	Car / Tpt Allowans	510	
The state of the s	THE STATE OF THE S	*N6: Repair Co *N7: Post Repa	ir Inspection	52	
valitors Comments :	門部門的學術學	NB: DV / Coll	ool Excess Coordin	ation 3:	the second secon
al.).		9) N12: Idao Mob	(Non INC) against ile	3(
		Involce dated	The state of the s	Fee Charged Fee Charged	MESTIN
		Involce dated		Les Augusta	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number **EMail Address**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
- aforesaid.

atoresaid.		
ATTACK TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	30/09/2019 18:44	
Date Of Accident	27/09/2019 17:55	
Exact Location Of Accident	CHANGI RD TWDS GEYLANG RD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
Control of the Contro	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SFM8555Z	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	NG MEICHAN (HUANG MEICHAN)	
NRIC No	S8212661I	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96645418	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96645418	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI	
Model	ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	1800070900	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	NG MEICHAN (HUANG MEICHAN)	
NRIC No	S8212661I	
Date Of Birth	15/05/1982	
Occupation	INDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	26/09/2002	
Driving Experience	17 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS	
ALL MANAGEMENT TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		

FEMALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-96645418

OFFICE-96645418

Address 86A LORONG N TELOK KURAU #02-03

Postcode 425236

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

CLEAR Weather Conditions Road Surface DRY

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME: : UNKNOWN

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

NO Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

FBH1890A Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLA

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

1

SKETCH PLAN

(A) SFM8555Z	
AOCBIH87 (B)	
	- CHANGI ROAD TOWARDS
	GEYLANG ROAD
	TAKE -

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

The Accident
ON 27/09/19 AT ABOUT 1755HRS. I WAS TENTELING
ALDRE CHANGI ROMO TOWARDS GEYLANG TANJONG
KATONE ROAD. JUST LE I WAS NEAR ONAN ROM
THE VEHICLES INFRONT SLOWED DOWN, ON
SEEME THAT I ALSO SLOWED DOWN MY
VEDRUE (REEN NO: STM85552). NEXT I
HEARD A BANG Sound From THE REAR, I
IMMEDIATELY PEALLSED THAT THE MOTORCY
BEHIND ME (REZN NO: FBH 1890A) HAS COUNT
INTO THE REDE PORTION OF MY MOVING VEHICLE.
(SFN8 SSSE), FORTUNATION NO ONE WAS (MURE)

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: (27 / 19)(E	DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(_/7:_55)(HH:MM
LOCATION: Changi tu	
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	(e) ¥8
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: "	*
c)POLICY NUMBER:	
d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSING	/ THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
e)MAKE & MODEL:	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	VAN (1000)
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE /	VAN LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN	COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOU	DOMAINE PROSECUL
IF NO PLEASE STATE (THIRDS TO STATE	WOWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PART) 2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Y GLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
A)NAME:	
	(MALE / FEMALE)
b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 466 45418
CINDDRESS:	
* CONTINUE TO 2 415 DOWN	4
*CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO DRIVER A. OL PASSENGE	POLICY HOLDER
(Including dias) alNAME: As Above	
hinding driver) hinding (surprise	(MALE / FEMALE)
(2) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
C/ADDRESS:	

Semale: "d)DATE OF BIRTH: ()(DD/MM/YYYY)
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	OOR)
f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	• i
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF T	HE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
II NO, KELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	UVER WITH INSLIDED.
5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R	RAINING / OTHERS
b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTH	HERS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLIC	E STATION:
8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OF THIS SONGER OF VEHICLE NUMBER: FOR	180 n
d) VEHICLE NUMBER: FUFI	MODEL:,
industing driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
DRIVER'S NAME	MODEL:
Taking the day of Chiver's NAME.	TALL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email =

fax =

VIDEO = Yes.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : Ng MeiChan (Huang MeiChan)

Period of Insurance : 26 Jun 2018 To 25 Jun 2020

Engine No.

: 3A92UGX0223

Chassis No. : MMBSTA13AJH002055

Vehicle No.

: SFM8565Z

Policy No.

: 1800070900

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

1 04 Jul 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,193.00 CC Driver Restriction

: NA

Sum Insured : Market Value Off Peak Car : No

First Year of Registration : 2018

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

c) The Policyholder b) Any other person where intellig on the Policyholder's order or with his/her personant. This Policy will inderently the Policyholder or any authorised other only if height need the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 ms. "Young anothe inequalismost Driver Europe." ("YDM") if You are se Your Automised Driver premised or uncorrectly a under the age of 23 and/or how less than 2 years' others properties.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for some domentic and photocore protection or the Policyholder's fundament.
The Policy does not cover use for him to repeat, diving furious strong and, recing, para-resting, instability that or special feeling, the correspond ground either flow suppose in connection with strong and, recing, para-resting, instability that or special feeling, the correspond ground either flows suppose in connection with Marin Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

* Langelous rendered incorrective by Section 8 of the Notice Versides (Stock-Pury Reax, and Compression) Art (Cap. 188) and Section 85 of the Road Scamport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these features.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Dwn Damage - \$600 Theft - 80 Flood Cover - 90

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Ng MerChan (Huang MerChan) - \$800 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Cycle & Carriege Authorized Service Centre: Ann: 20 Leng-Ries Rd Singagure: 19609-64708699
 Cycle & Darriage Authorized Service Country (For windscreen charn only). And: 330-115 Rd 3 Singagons 428652 67461000
 Cycle & Carriage Sixly & Peier Centre: Ann: 200 Fundan Gredere Singapons 909339 00984501

For other Approved Reporting Continued Reporting Reporting places contact (or 28-year accident amengency incline at 465-6336-6330. Alternatively, you may wifer to AKC section eventual comman or AVC 502 Mobile App. Servity secrets and developed AVC 502 Rem (Turks or Google Play)

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

0504603201

FLECOVICP2 CO.

22 UBF ROAD 4 FULCO SUILDING

SINGAPORE 408617

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE